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Warranty:
• Limited lifetime warranty on all Play 
& Park Structures posts, clamps, post 
caps, and hardware

• 5-Year limited warranty on swing seats

• 1-Year Warranty on all other moving 
parts and any other materials not 
covered above

•  8’ High Arch Swing with 5” Top Rail and Legs

•  Arch Swing systems are constructed from galvanized steel tubing 
top beams, arches and posts

•  Swing Sets can be expanded with an “Add-a-Bay” addition to create 
the perfect swing to fit your needs

•  Swing Sets include Belt Seats (Dark Green in color) w/ galvanized 
chains & hooks

•  Additional Seat options are available upon request

Quick Facts:

PART #

1645-PP

1646-PP

1647-PP

1648-PP

SEATS

2

4

6

8

USE ZONE

25’ x 32’

38’ x 32’

50’ x 32’

62’ x 32’

WEIGHT

530 lbs.

826 lbs.

1122 lbs.

1418 lbs.

Color Options:
Posts and Metals:

Burgundy

Blue

Butterscotch

Brown

Green

Starlight
Black

Red

Royal Purple

Yellow

Bronze

Dark GreenBlackWhite

Orange

Beige

Spring Green

Metallic

Sky Blue

8’ High Arch Swing Set - 5” Top Rail 


